©2006 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
1
February 2006
FAN5631/FAN5632 Rev. 1.0.2
FA
N
5631/FA

Both the FAN5631 and FAN5632 are available in a 3x3mm
10-lead MLP package.
Ordering Information
Product Number Package Type Order Code
FAN5631 3x3mm 10-Lead MLP FAN5631MPX
FAN5632 3x3mm 10-Lead MLP FAN5632MPX
2
FAN5631/FAN5632 Rev. 1.0.2
FA
N
5631/FA
N